Apr 30 2024 (22:44) India Rail Info 1

Chirimiri - Bhopal Passenger Slip/58220-Slip - Pass - SECR
CHRM/Chirimiri to BPL/Bhopal Junction
21h 25m - 651 km - 57 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CHRM |Chirimiri 20:50 1 |1 0 35 |544 |SECR
2 PRDL |Paradol 21:09 21:10 m |0 |1 11 32 |483 |SECR
3 |MDGR |Manendragarh 21:30 21:50 20m (0 |1 22 |31 |484 |SECR
4  |BRND (Boridand Junction 22:04 22:05 m |1 |1 29 |26 SECR
5 BJRI  |Bijuri 22:25 22:50 25m |3 |1 38 |54 [569 |SECR
6 BATL |[Baihatola 22:56 22:57 Tm |0 |1 43 62 |546 |SECR
7 KTMA [Kotma 23:07 23:10 3m |0 |1 54 |54 [530 |SECR
8 HRV  |Harrad 23:20 23:21 Tm (0 |1 63 59 |521 [SECR
g DRSN |Dhurwasin 23:28 23:29 im |0 |1 70 |80 (490 |SECR
10 |MZH |Mauhari 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 78 |16 SECR
11 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 00:05 00:45 40m |1 |2 85 94 433 |SECR
12 |AAL  [Amlai 00:53 00:57 4m |0 |2 |98 |65 |494 |SECR
13 |BUH |Burhar 01:05 01:09 dm |2 |2 107 |63 |490 |SECR
14 |SNGP |Singhpur 01:22 01:24 2m |0 |2 120 |7 501 [SECR
15 |SDL [Shahdol 02:15 02:25 10m |3 |2 126 |46 |467 |SECR
16 |BDWA |Badhwabara 02:36 02:38 2m |0 |2 135 |69 |474 |SECR
17 |GGT |Ghunghuti 02:49 02:51 2m [0 |2 147 |47 |521 |SECR
18 [BRS [Birsinghpur 03:12 03:14 2m |0 |2 163 |62 464 |SECR
19 |NRZB [Nowrozabad 03:21 03:23 2m (2 |2 171 |67 |458 |SECR
20 |KKI Karkeli 03:32 03:34 2m |0 |2 181 |51 |471 |SECR
21 [UMR |Umaria 03:49 03:54 5m |3 |2 193 |86 |468 |SECR
22 [LOA |Lorha 04:01 04:03 2m |0 |2 |203 |45 |457 |SECR
23 [CHD |Chandia Road 04:15 04:17 2m (1 |2 (212 |95 (409 |SECR
24 |VYK |Vilayatkalan Road 04:25 04:27 2m |0 |2 225 |32 |425 |SECR
25 [(RPD |Rupaund 04:35 04:37 2m |2 |2 229 |17 |417 |SECR
26 (JLW  |Jhalwara 05:19 05:21 2m [0 |2 241 |15 |428 |SECR
27 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 06:05 06:15 10m |34 |2 |252 |82 |381 |WCR
28 |HDU |Hardua 06:26 06:28 2m |0 (2 |267 |65 WCR
29 |[REI Rithi 06:42 06:44 2m (1 |2 [282 |63 WCR
30 |BQQ |Bakhleta 06:52 06:54 2m |0 |2 291 |61 WCR
31 |SYA |Salaia 07:04 07:06 2m [0 |2 [301 (50 WCR
32 [SAO |Sagoni 07:28 07:30 2m |0 (2 (319 |61 WCR
33 |[GEA |Ghatera 07:46 07:48 2m |0 |2 (335 |64 WCR
34 [BNU |Bandakpur 07:58 08:00 2m |0 (2 (346 |43 WCR
35 |[KYX |Karhiya Bhadoli 08:10 08:12 2m [0 |2 [353 (21 WCR
36 |DMO ([Damoh 08:35 08:40 5m |1 |2 |361 |53 |366 [WCR
37 |ANA |Aslana 08:54 08:56 2m [0 |2 [373 |69 WCR
38 [PHA |Patharia 09:08 09:10 2m |0 (2 (387 |77 |384 |WCR
39 |GA GaneshGanj 09:20 09:25 5m |0 (2 [400 |55 |424 |WCR
40 |GW Girwar 09:40 09:42 2m |0 (2 [414 |60 |472 |WCR
41 |LDA [Lidhora Khurd 09:52 09:54 2m |0 |2 |424 |36 |496 [WCR
42 |MKRN |Makronia 10:06 10:08 2m |0 |2 431 (35 |527 |WCR
43 |SGO ([Saugor 10:20 10:30 10m |2 |2 |438 |48 |513 |WCR
44 |NOI [Nariaoli 10:53 10:55 2m |0 (2 |457 |25 |498 |WCR
45 |ISH Isarwara 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |2 [464 |68 [486 [WCR
46 |[JRK Jeruwa Khera 11:23 11:25 2m |0 (2 [473 |68 |499 |WCR
47 |SMRR [Sumreri 11:33 11:35 2m [0 |2 [482 |16 [443 [WCR
48 |KYE Khurai 12:08 12:10 2m |0 (2 [491 |31 |458 |WCR
49 |BJQ Baghora 12:33 12:35 2m |1 |2 503 |5 417 |WCR
50 |BINA |Binajunction 14:25 14:35 10m |1 |2 513 |55 |411 |[WCR
51 |MABA |Mandi Bamora 14:54 14:56 2m |2 |2 |530 |66 [413 |[WCR

Apr 30 2024 (22:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Apr 30 2024 (22:44) India Rail Info
# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s

52 |KAH |Kalhar 15:04 15:06 2m |0 |2 |539 |47 |409 |WCR
53 [BAQ |GanjBasoda 15:31 15:33 2m (|2 |2 559 |73 |417 |[WCR
54 |GLG |GulabGanj 15:48 15:50 2m (2 |2 |577 |79 |433 [WCR
55 |BHS |Vidisha 16:06 16:08 2m |2 |2 |598 |62 |429 |WCR
56 |SCI Sanchi 16:17 16:19 2m (1 |2 607 |54 (427 |WCR
57 |SMT |Salamatpur 16:27 16:28 Tm (1 |2 |[615 |18 (444 |[WCR
58 |DWG |DewanGanj 16:59 17:00 Tm (2 |2 [624 (22 |445 |[WCR
59 |BPL |Bhopal Junction 18:15 5 |2 |[651 |- 405 |WCR

Apr 30 2024 (22:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 2




